S
K
F
 M
u
lt
il
u

Lubricant inlet, pipe connector Ø 8 mm
Tabel 5. Mounting rail codes
Mounting rail type Code
BPLD-0202-ZN 11392310
BPLD-0303-ZN 11392320
BPLD-04-ZN 11392330
BPLD-06-ZN 11392340
BPLD-08-ZN 11392350
BPLD-0808-ZN 11392360
BPLD-02-S 11392400
BPLD-0303-S 11392750
BPLD-04-S 11392500
BPLD-06-S 11392600
 17
SMG-dosers, Twinheavy-system
General description
SMG-2 doser feeds the preset amount of lubricant to one to eight (1 – 8) lubrication points.